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John Knox Kindergarten & PDO
2024 ~ 2025 School Year

Thurs., August 22, 2024

First Day of School

Mon, September 2

Labor Day Holiday

Mon, October 14

No School ~ Fall Break

Mon, November 4 & 5

No School / Election day

W-Fri, November 27-29

Thanksgiving Holiday

Thursday, Dec. 19

Last School Day Before Winter Break
Regular Hours Including Late Stay

Friday, Dec. 20

Closed ~ No School

December 20 - Jan. 6

Winter Break
Classes Resume January 7, 2025

Mon, January 20, 2025

No School ~ MLK Holiday

Mon, February 17

No School ~ Presidents Day Holiday

Thurs, March 13

Make Up Day # 1
If make up day is not needed, there will be
NO SCHOOL for Students

Fri, March 14 NO SCHOOL
March 17 - 21 Spring Break
Fri, April 18 NO SCHOOL ~ Good Friday

Monday, April 21

Make Up Day # 2
If make up day is not needed, there will be
NO SCHOOL for Students

May 12 - 16
Last Weeklll

Special Events & K5 Graduation
TBA

Thurs, May 15

Last Day of School for T/W/Th Classes

Fri, May 16

Last Day of School for all other classes




